
Tourism Transformation :
Utilizing Virtual Reality to

Attract Tourists
by Ray Octafian

Submission date: 15-Aug-2024 09:18AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2432228271
File name: 744_Proceeding-icgtsave_1V2-Ray_Octafian_Ray_Clear.pdf (312.98K)
Word count: 3632
Character count: 22389



1

6

7

15

24



3

3

9

14

16

18

23



1

8

10 10

13

17

19

20



1

4

5

5

8

11

12

22

25



2



2

4

11



9

21







11%
SIMILARITY INDEX

6%
INTERNET SOURCES

8%
PUBLICATIONS

2%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

Tourism Transformation : Utilizing Virtual Reality to Attract
Tourists
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to University of Lincoln
Student Paper

Submitted to Bay of Plenty Polytechnic
Student Paper

Nao Li, Leyan Li, Xiaoming Chen, IpKin
Anthony Wong. "Digital destination
storytelling: Narrative persuasion effects
induced by story satisfaction in a VR context",
Journal of Hospitality and Tourism
Management, 2024
Publication

Alastair M. Morrison, Dimitrios Buhalis.
"Routledge Handbook of Trends and Issues in
Tourism Sustainability, Planning and
Development, Management, and
Technology", Routledge, 2023
Publication

Saurabh Kumar Dixit. "The Routledge
Handbook of Tourism Experience



6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 <1%

12

Management and Marketing", Routledge,
2020
Publication

journal.aksibukartini.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.arimbi.or.id
Internet Source

"Technology Application in the Tourism and
Hospitality Industry of Bangladesh", Springer
Science and Business Media LLC, 2021
Publication

Anastasios Tsimakis, Ioanna Sotiropoulou,
Georgios Telonis, Constantinos Halkiopoulos,
Basilis Boutsinas. "Chapter 5 Virtual Reality
(VR) and Augmented Reality (AR) in Tourism
and Hospitality. A Systematic Evaluation",
Springer Science and Business Media LLC,
2024
Publication

Theopisti Stylianou-Lambert. "Museums and
Technologies of Presence", Routledge, 2023
Publication

"Augmented Reality and Virtual Reality",
Springer Science and Business Media LLC,
2020
Publication

Submitted to Bournemouth University



<1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

Student Paper

"Augmented Reality and Virtual Reality",
Springer Nature, 2019
Publication

A.H.G. Kusumah, C.U. Abdullah, D. Turgarini,
M. Ruhimat, O. Ridwanudin, Y. Yuniawati.
"Promoting Creative Tourism: Current Issues
in Tourism Research", CRC Press, 2021
Publication

Michele Di Dalmazi, Marco Mandolfo, Jaime
Guixeres, Mariano Alcañiz Raya, Lucio
Lamberti. "How immersive technologies
impact behavioral responses in destination
marketing: the role of physiological arousal,
presence, and age", International Journal of
Contemporary Hospitality Management, 2024
Publication

Vishal Shukla, Sudhir Rana, Sanjeev Prashar.
"Examining the potential of virtual and
augmented reality in enhancing tourism
experiences", The Bottom Line, 2024
Publication

gala.gre.ac.uk
Internet Source

www.napier.ac.uk
Internet Source



19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Junwei Chen, Xiaohong Wu, Ivan Ka Wai Lai.
"A Systematic Literature Review of Virtual
Technology in Hospitality and Tourism (2013–
2022)", SAGE Open, 2023
Publication

clok.uclan.ac.uk
Internet Source

gtg.webhost.uoradea.ro
Internet Source

jurnal.iicet.org
Internet Source

link.springer.com
Internet Source

virtualreality.harran.edu.tr
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source



FINAL GRADE

/0

Tourism Transformation : Utilizing Virtual Reality to Attract
Tourists
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9


